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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
14.7.2018 - 11:06 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:01.85 ČARMAN Anja Maribor 20.12.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK Janja Banja Luka (BIH) 23.4.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK Janja Banja Luka (BIH) 23.4.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:05.50 JAMŠEK Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 6.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:10.92 JELESIJEVIČ Anja Kranj 25.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. NAZAROVA Diana 00 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 1:04.14 743
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:04.14 33.12

2. REBUSCO Giulia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 1:04.67 725
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:04.67 32.87

3. REZVANTSEVA Anastassiya 02 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 1:06.24 674
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:06.24 34.11

4. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:07.34 642
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:07.34 35.03

5. BERTA Barbara 01 Városgazda Utánpótlás Akadémia HUN 1:07.73 631
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:07.73 35.26

6. MEŠIĆ Hena 02 Sport Time, SA BIH 1:07.80 629
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:07.80 35.44

7. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:07.81 628
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:07.81 35.05

8. ŠKULJ Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:08.38 613
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:08.38 35.26

9. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 1:09.50 584
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:09.50 35.69

10. HRIBAR Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:11.43 538
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:11.43 36.45

11. DONATO Agnese 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:11.49 536
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:11.49 37.61

12. BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:12.42 516
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:12.42 37.14

13. ČELIK Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:12.69 510
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:12.69 37.29

14. AVON Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:14.39 476
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:14.39 38.20

15. FAGGI Sofia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:15.35 458
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:15.35 38.73

16. GASTALDI GIACOBONE Sofia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:15.62 453
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:15.62 38.74

17. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:15.80 450
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:15.80 38.54

18. TUŠEK Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:15.87 449
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:15.87 39.21
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rojen država rezultat točke

19. OMERČEVIĆ Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:15.98 447
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:15.98 39.63

20. RICCI Laura 00 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:16.69 434
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:16.69 40.12

21. SEDEJ Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:16.77 433
50m: 38.26 38.26 100m: 1:16.77 38.51

22. ŠAVLE Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 1:16.85 432
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:16.85 39.86

23. KRISTAN Gaja 99 PK Radovljica SLO 1:17.36 423
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:17.36 39.79

24. BERLISK Maja 02 PK Kamnik SLO 1:17.83 415
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:17.83 39.54

25. ČUČNIK Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:17.84 415
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:17.84 40.54

26. SLAVIČ Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:18.95 398
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:18.95 40.28

27. PŠENIČNIK Ema 02 PK Radovljica SLO 1:19.46 390
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:19.46 40.54

28. AVRAM Annamaria 05 Stilelibero ITA 1:20.18 380
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:20.18 41.07

29. ILIŠIĆ Nadja 05 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:20.93 369
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:20.93 41.78

30. DI GIOVANDOMENICO Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:21.56 361
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:21.56 41.61

31. NAUMOVSKA Lana 03 PK Radovljica SLO 1:22.44 350
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:22.44 41.42

32. ORTONE Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:22.73 346
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:22.73 42.89

33. DOLINAR Tina 03 PK Radovljica SLO 1:23.30 339
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:23.30 42.76

34. DI LENARDO Ana 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:23.31 339
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:23.31 42.59

35. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 1:23.63 335
50m: 41.68 41.68 100m: 1:23.63 41.95

36. ATANASOVA Ivana 03 PK Kranj SLO 1:34.89 229
50m: 46.69 46.69 100m: 1:34.89 48.20

37. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 1:43.78 175
50m: 50.11 50.11 100m: 1:43.78 53.67

DSQ ZALAZNIK Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO
SW 6.4 -

DNS PEZZUTTO Sara 92 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA
DNS NAIDIN Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS BOŽIČ Manca 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje

C

1. REBUSCO Giulia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 1:04.67 725
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:04.67 32.87

2. REZVANTSEVA Anastassiya 02 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 1:06.24 674
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:06.24 34.11

3. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:07.34 642
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:07.34 35.03

4. BERTA Barbara 01 Városgazda Utánpótlás Akadémia HUN 1:07.73 631
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:07.73 35.26

5. MEŠIĆ Hena 02 Sport Time, SA BIH 1:07.80 629
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:07.80 35.44

6. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:07.81 628
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:07.81 35.05

7. ŠKULJ Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:08.38 613
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:08.38 35.26

8. HRIBAR Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:11.43 538
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:11.43 36.45

9. ČELIK Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:12.69 510
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:12.69 37.29

10. AVON Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:14.39 476
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:14.39 38.20

11. FAGGI Sofia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:15.35 458
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:15.35 38.73

12. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:15.80 450
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:15.80 38.54

13. BERLISK Maja 02 PK Kamnik SLO 1:17.83 415
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:17.83 39.54

14. ČUČNIK Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:17.84 415
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:17.84 40.54

15. PŠENIČNIK Ema 02 PK Radovljica SLO 1:19.46 390
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:19.46 40.54

16. ORTONE Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:22.73 346
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:22.73 42.89

DSQ ZALAZNIK Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO
SW 6.4 -

DNS BOŽIČ Manca 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO

B

1. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 1:09.50 584
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:09.50 35.69

2. BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:12.42 516
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:12.42 37.14

3. TUŠEK Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:15.87 449
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:15.87 39.21
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, B

rojen država rezultat točke

4. OMERČEVIĆ Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:15.98 447
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:15.98 39.63

5. ŠAVLE Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 1:16.85 432
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:16.85 39.86

6. SLAVIČ Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:18.95 398
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:18.95 40.28

7. DI GIOVANDOMENICO Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:21.56 361
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:21.56 41.61

8. NAUMOVSKA Lana 03 PK Radovljica SLO 1:22.44 350
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:22.44 41.42

9. DOLINAR Tina 03 PK Radovljica SLO 1:23.30 339
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:23.30 42.76

10. DI LENARDO Ana 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:23.31 339
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:23.31 42.59

11. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 1:23.63 335
50m: 41.68 41.68 100m: 1:23.63 41.95

12. ATANASOVA Ivana 03 PK Kranj SLO 1:34.89 229
50m: 46.69 46.69 100m: 1:34.89 48.20

DNS NAIDIN Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua ROU

A

1. GASTALDI GIACOBONE Sofia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:15.62 453
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:15.62 38.74

2. AVRAM Annamaria 05 Stilelibero ITA 1:20.18 380
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:20.18 41.07

3. ILIŠIĆ Nadja 05 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:20.93 369
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:20.93 41.78

4. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 1:43.78 175
50m: 50.11 50.11 100m: 1:43.78 53.67

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

